
VENDOR CONTACT INFORMATION SUPPLIER R#
Contract 
Number

1       

Academic Search
Shawn M. Hartman
1015 18th Street NW, Suite 510
Washington, DC 20036
E-mail: smh@academic-search.com
Phone: 202-332-4049             

R10286581 774-94939016A

2       

Alliance Search Management, Inc.
Kathy Powell-Florip
594 Sawdust Rd., #194
The Woodlands, Texas 77381
E-mail: kathy@alliancesearch.com
Phone: 281-419-5111             

R11599810 774-94939016B

3       

Arthur Marshall, Inc.
Tim Smith
222 W. Las Colinas Blvd., Suite 541E
Irving, Texas 75039
E-mail: timsmith12@arthurmarshall.com
Phone: 214-234-3580             

R10488714 774-949390169C

4       

Coors & Associates, Inc., d/b/a Coors Healthcare Solutions Co.
Stephen J. Hartz
6000 Fairview Rd., Suite 1200
Charlotte, NC 28210
E-mail: sjhartz@coorshs.com                                                       
Phone: 800-507-6917

R11374721 774-94939016D

5       

Cross Country Healthcare/Cejka Search 
4 City Place Drive, Ste., 300
St. Louis, MO 63141                                                                             
E-mail: jvannelli@cejkasearch.com
           KSEITRICH@cejkasearch.com                                              
Phone: 314-236-4591

R11375018 774-94939016E

6       

Fidelis Partners/Transcend Health and Medical (THMED, LLC)
David Curtis, President of Client Engagement & Client Acquisition
1603 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy., Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75234                                                                                  
E-mail: dcurtis@thmedstaffing.com                                             
Phone: 949-325-7075

R11375019 774-94939016F

7       

Greenwood/Asher & Associates, Inc.
Jan Greenwood and Dr. Betty Turner Asher
52 Business Center Drive, Suite 206
Miramar Beach, FL 32550                                                                    
E-mail: team@greenwoodsearch.com
           jangreenwood@greenwoodsearch.com
           bettyasher@greenwoodsearch.com
Phone: 850-650-2277

R10461396 774-94939016G

8       

Isaacson Miller, Inc.
Julie Roper, Marketing Coordinator
263 Summer Street
Boston, MA 02210
E-mail: jroper@omsearch.com
Phone: 617-933-1854

R11376027 774-94939016H

9       

Jackson Physician Search
Dane Altman, Senior Vice President 
4975 Preston Park Boulevard, Suite 400
Plano, Texas 75093
E-mail: daltman@jacksonphysiciansearch.com
Phone: 214-957-5971             

R11374053 774-94939016I

10     

Jordan Medical Consultants, LLC DBA Jordan Search Consultants
Regina Levison  
113 Church St. 
O'Fallon, MO 63366
E-mail: rlevison@jordansc.com
Phone: 530-409-0263             

R11378059 774-94939016J

Current Competitively Awarded Contracts for Recruitment Search Firms RFP 
774-94939016



VENDOR CONTACT INFORMATION SUPPLIER R#
Contract 
Number

Current Competitively Awarded Contracts for Recruitment Search Firms RFP 
774-94939016

11     

Kaye/Bassman International Corporation
Elaine Auerbach 
6860 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300
Plano, Texas 75024
E-mail: eauerbach@kbic.com
Phone: 972-931-5242

R00934577 774-94939016K

12     

Merritt  Hawkins
Brent Dunnigan 
8840 Cypress Waters Blvd. 
Dallas, Texas 75019
E-mail: brent.dunnigan@merritthawkins.com
Phone: 469-524-1478

R10000901 774-94939016L

13     

Selge Holdings & Ventures LLC
Wheless Partners
Mike "JR" Wheless 
1700 Post Oak Boulevard, Building 2, Suite 600 
Houston, Texas 77056
E-mail: MWheless@WhelessPartners.com
Phone: 800-448-0926 x 106

R11287321 774-94939016M

14     

Storbeck/Pimentel & Associates
Alberto Pimentel 
6512 Painter Avenue  
Shittier, CA 90601
E-mail: a.pimentel@storbeckpimentel.com
Phone: 562-360-1712

R11315301 774-94939016N

15    

The Delta Companies/Delta Physician Placement
Ryan Tipton 
1755 Wittington Place, St., 125 
Dallas, Texas 75028
E-mail: Rtipton@DeltaPlacement.com
Phone: 214-442-4104

R00935276 774-94939016O

16    

The Medicus Firm, Inc.
Joey Huerta, Business Development Consultant 
3010 LBJ Freeway Ste., 1300
Dallas, Texas 75234
E-mail: jhuerta@themedicusfirm.com
Phone: 214-382-9919

R11483610 774-94939016P

17    

Witt/Kieffer, Inc.
Sally D. DelBeccaro, Senior Partner and Chief Financial Officer
2015 Spring Road, Suite 510 
Oak Brook, IL 60523
E-mail: sallyd@wittkieffer.com
Phone: 630-575-6143

R10430927 774-94939016Q

Please consider the following steps when placing your search firm order:

- Enter requisition in the Techbuy system at http://techbuy.ttu.edu/
- From the home shop page, select the "HSC El Paso Non-Catalog Form"
- When completing the form and resulting cart be sure to include the following:
- Human Resources position number (inserted in the catalog number field).
- Vendor quote document in compliance with associated agreement.
- Account code 725301 (recruiting services).

Contact Purchasing if you would like to review the pricing schedule: purchasingelp@ttuhsc.edu  

Departments should carefully review available contracts prior to determining which firm to use. Each contract varies regarding the 
terms and conditions, particularly relating to payment and retention terms.


